
S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name  Marks Marks in Words
1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK 15 Fifteen
2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
3 20133503 SONIA BALI MR. C. L. SONI 17 Seventeen
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 0
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 18 Eighteen
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 13 Thirteen
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT 17 Seventeen

10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 18 Eighteen
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 20 Twenty
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR 0
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 19 Nineteen
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL 13 Thirteen
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 19 Nineteen
16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 20 Twenty
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 20 Twenty
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA 17 Seventeen
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH 0
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 18 Eighteen
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASS ROSHAN LAL 0
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 16 Sixteen
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 19 Nineteen
26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 15 Fifteen
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH 0
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR 0
29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 18 Eighteen
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN 18 Eighteen
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRA RAVI MALHOTRA 19 Nineteen
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 20 Twenty
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 19 Nineteen
35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 17 Seventeen
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 19 Nineteen
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH 0
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 17 Seventeen
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41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 20 Twenty
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 20 Twenty
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 16 Sixteen
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
45 20133546 MRIDUL KAPIL DEV WADHERA 20 Twenty
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 19 Nineteen
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 20 Twenty
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 20 Twenty
52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA 5 Five
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA 20 Twenty
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 19 Nineteen
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 18 Eighteen
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 19 Nineteen
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA 17 Seventeen
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 18 Eighteen
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 19 Nineteen
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 18 Eighteen
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHER M S PARASHER 19 Nineteen
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 19 Nineteen
66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 18 Eighteen
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 17 Seventeen
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR 5 Five
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 16 Sixteen
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 20 Twenty
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 19 Nineteen
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 18 Eighteen
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 5 Five
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 14 Fourteen
76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 14 Fourteen
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 20 Twenty
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 20 Twenty
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 15 Fifteen
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 13 Thirteen
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 12 Twelve
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 19 Nineteen
85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 20 Twenty
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 20 Twenty
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 20 twenty
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 20 Twenty
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 18 Eighteen
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 19 Nineteen



91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH 0
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLAN GURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 18 Eighteen
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGAR RAJESH BHATNAGAR 17 Seventeen
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH 0

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name  Marks Marks in Words
1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK Absent
2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 12 Twelve
3 20133503 SONIA BALI MR. C. L. SONI 15 Fifteen
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH Absent
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH Absent
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 17 Seventeen
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT 14 Fourteen

10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 17 Seventeen
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 14 Fourteen
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR Absent
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 15 Fifteen
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL Absent Thirteen
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 19 Nineteen
16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 18 Eighteen
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 17 Seventeen
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA 15 Fifteen
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH Absent
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 16 Sixteen
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASS ROSHAN LAL Absent
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH Absent
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 14 Fourteen
26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 12 Twelve
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH Absent
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR Absent
29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 16 Sixteen
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN Absent
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRA RAVI MALHOTRA 18 Eighteen
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 11 Eleven
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 14 Fourteen
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35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 14 Fourteen
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 17 Seventeen
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH Absent
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 10 Ten
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 17 Seventeen
41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 14 Fourteen
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 18 Eighteen
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH Absent
45 20133546 MRIDUL KAPIL DEV WADHERA 14 Fourteen
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 16 Sixteen
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 17 Seventeen
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 18 Eighteen
52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA Absent
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA 14 Fourteen
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 12 Twelve
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 14 Fourteen
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 16 Sixteen
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA 17 Seventeen
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 18 Eighteen
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 16 Sixteen
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 17 Seventeen
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHER M S PARASHER 18 Eighteen
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 18 Eighteen
66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 17 Seventeen
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 16 Sixteen
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR Absent
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 17 Seventeen
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 18 Eighteen
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 18 Eighteen
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 17 Seventeen
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 17 Seventeen
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 13 Thirteen
76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 17 Seventeen
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 16 Sixteen
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 13 Thirteen
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 14 Fourteen
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 8 Eight
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 17 Seventeen



85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 17 Seventeen
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 17 Seventeen
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 17 Seventeen
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 18 Eighteen
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 16 Sixteen
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 15 Fifteen
91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH Absent
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLAN GURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 15 Fifteen
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGAR RAJESH BHATNAGAR 15 Fifteen
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH Absent

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK A ABSENT
2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 14 Fourteen
3 20133503 SONIA BALI MR. C. L. SONI 18 Eighteen
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH A ABSENT
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH A ABSENT
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 14 Fourteen
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 13 Thirteen
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT 15 Fifteen

10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 19 Ninteen
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 17 Seventeen
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR A ABSENT
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 18 Eighteen
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL A ABSENT
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 19 Ninteen
16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 20 Twenty Only
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 19 Ninteen
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 18 Eighteen
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA A ABSENT
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH A ABSENT
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 15 Fifteen
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASS ROSHAN LAL A ABSENT
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH A ABSENT
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 15 Fifteen
26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 9 Nine only
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH A ABSENT
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR A ABSENT
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29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 14 Fourteen
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN 15 Fifteen
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRA RAVI MALHOTRA 20 Twenty Only
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 17 Seventeen
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 18 Eighteen
35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 16 Sixteen
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 18 Eighteen
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH A ABSENT
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 8 Eight only
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 18 Eighteen
41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 16 Sixteen
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 18 Eighteen
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
45 20133546 MRIDUL KAPIL DEV WADHERA 18 Eighteen
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 6 Six only
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 19 Ninteen
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 19 Ninteen
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 17 Seventeen
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 19 Ninteen
52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA 4 Four only
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA 14 Fourteen
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 14 Fourteen
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 14 Fourteen
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 18 Eighteen
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 18 Eighteen
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 19 Ninteen
60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA 17 Seventeen
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 16 Sixteen
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 19 Ninteen
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 18 Eighteen
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHER M S PARASHER 19 Ninteen
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 18 Eighteen
66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 18 Eighteen
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 17 Seventeen
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR A ABSENT
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 18 Eighteen
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 18 Eighteen
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 20 Twenty Only
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 19 Ninteen
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 18 Eighteen
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 17 Seventeen
76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 17 Seventeen
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen



79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 20 Twenty Only
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 19 Ninteen
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 15 Fifteen
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 7 Seven only
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 18 Eighteen
85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Ninteen
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 18 Eighteen
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 18 Eighteen
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 18 Eighteen
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 18 Eighteen
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 17 Seventeen
91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH A ABSENT
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLAN GURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 20 Twenty Only
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGAR RAJESH BHATNAGAR 17 Seventeen
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH A ABSENT

Figures Words
1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK
2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
3 20133503 SONIA BALI C. L. SONI 17 Seventeen Only
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT13 Thirteen Only

10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 17 Seventeen Only
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 15 Fifteen Only
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR 5 Five
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 18 Eighteen Only
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL 1 One
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 19 Nineteen Only
16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen Only
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 19 Nineteen Only
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 18 Eighteen Only
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA 16 Sixteen Only
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 13 Thirteen Only
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASSROSHAN LAL
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGHKULDEEP SINGH
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 10 Ten Only
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ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT



26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 10 Ten Only
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR
29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 12 Twelve Only
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 12 Twelve Only
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN 16 Sixteen Only
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRARAVI MALHOTRA 18 Eighteen Only
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMARGOVIND SINGH 9 Nine
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 14 Fourteen Only
35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 14 Fourteen Only
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 19 Nineteen Only
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 11 Eleven Only
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 14 Fourteen Only
41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 15 Fifteen Only
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 4 Four
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGHINDERJIT SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
45 20133546 MRIDUL KAPIL DEV WADHERA 16 Sixteen Only
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 9 Nine
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 15 Fifteen Only
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 16 Sixteen Only
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA17 Seventeen Only
52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTAUMA SHANKAR GUPTA 5 Five
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA 12 Twelve Only
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 14 Fourteen Only
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 12 Twelve Only
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 16 Sixteen Only
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA16 Sixteen Only
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMARSUBE SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHERM S PARASHER 18 Eighteen Only
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 17 Seventeen Only
66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 16 Sixteen Only
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 17 Seventeen Only
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWALOM PRAKASH AGARWAL 19 Nineteen Only
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 17 Seventeen Only
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 19 Nineteen Only
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 16 Sixteen Only
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 19 Nineteen Only
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHANDINESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 9 Nine

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 12 Twelve Only
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 7 Seven
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 19 Nineteen Only
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 19 Nineteen Only
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 17 Seventeen Only
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 19 Nineteen Only
91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLANGURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 15 Fifteen Only
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGARRAJESH BHATNAGAR 16 Sixteen Only
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK AB *
2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 20 Twenty
3 20133503 SONIA BALI MR. C. L. SONI 18 Eighteen
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH AB *
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH AB *
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 19 Nineteen
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT18 Eighteen

10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 19 Nineteen
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 19 Nineteen
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR AB *
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 19 Nineteen
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL AB *
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 19 Nineteen

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class held on during the period from 
04/09/2020 to 18/09/2020 (Theory) for the session January, 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appl, KUK.

Paper-CS-DE-15 Max. Marks-20

ABSENT

ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)



16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 19 Nineteen
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 19 Nineteen
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA 19 Nineteen
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH AB *
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 16 Sixteen
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASS ROSHAN LAL AB *
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH AB *
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 18 Eighteen
26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 17 Seventeen
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH AB *
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR AB *
29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 19 Nineteen
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 15 fifteen
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN 19 Nineteen
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRA RAVI MALHOTRA 19 Nineteen
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 19 Nineteen
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 19 Nineteen
35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 19 Nineteen
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 19 Nineteen
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH AB *
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 5 Five
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 19 Nineteen
41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 17 Seventeen
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 19 Nineteen
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 19 Nineteen
45 20133546 MRIDUL KAPIL DEV WADHERA 19 Nineteen
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 15 fifteen
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 18 Eighteen
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA19 Nineteen
52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA 5 Five
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA 18 Eighteen
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 17 Seventeen
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 19 Nineteen
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 19 Nineteen
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 18 Eighteen
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 19 Nineteen
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA 19 Nineteen
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 19 Nineteen
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 18 Eighteen
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 18 Eighteen
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHER M S PARASHER 19 Nineteen
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 19 Nineteen



66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 19 Nineteen
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 19 Nineteen
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR AB *
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 18 Eighteen
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 18 Eighteen
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 19 Nineteen
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 19 Nineteen
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 19 Nineteen
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 19 Nineteen
76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 15 fifteen
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 19 Nineteen
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 19 Nineteen
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 17 Seventeen
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 19 Nineteen
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 18 Eighteen
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 19 Nineteen
85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 19 Nineteen
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 19 Nineteen
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 19 Nineteen
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 19 Nineteen
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 5 five
91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH AB *
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLAN GURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 19 Nineteen
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGAR RAJESH BHATNAGAR 18 Eighteen
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH AB *

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 

Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK AB AB
2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
3 20133503 SONIA BALI MR. C. L. SONI 20  TWENTY ONLY
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 20  TWENTY ONLY
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT 20  TWENTY ONLY

Paper-CS-DE-16 Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class held on during the period from 



10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 20  TWENTY ONLY
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 20  TWENTY ONLY
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR AB AB
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 19 NINETEEN ONLY
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL AB AB
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 20  TWENTY ONLY
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 20  TWENTY ONLY
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA 20  TWENTY ONLY
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 18 EIGHTEEN ONLY
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASS ROSHAN LAL AB AB
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH AB AB
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 19 NINETEEN ONLY
26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR 6 SIX ONLY
29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 20  TWENTY ONLY
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN 19 NINETEEN ONLY
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRA RAVI MALHOTRA 20 TWENTY ONLY
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 20  TWENTY ONLY
35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 20  TWENTY ONLY
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 20  TWENTY ONLY
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH AB AB
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 14 FOURTEEN ONLY
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 20  TWENTY ONLY
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 20  TWENTY ONLY
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 20  TWENTY ONLY
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
45 20133546 MRIDUL KAPIL DEV WADHERA 20  TWENTY ONLY
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 20  TWENTY ONLY
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 20  TWENTY ONLY
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 20  TWENTY ONLY
52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA AB AB
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA 20  TWENTY ONLY
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 20  TWENTY ONLY
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 20  TWENTY ONLY
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 19 NINETEEN ONLY
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN



60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA 20  TWENTY ONLY
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHER M S PARASHER 20  TWENTY ONLY
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 20  TWENTY ONLY
66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 18  EIGHTEEN ONLY
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 20  TWENTY ONLY
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR 20 TWENTY ONLY
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 17 SEVENTEEN ONLY
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 20  TWENTY ONLY
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 20  TWENTY ONLY
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 20  TWENTY ONLY
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 20  TWENTY ONLY
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 20  TWENTY ONLY
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 20  TWENTY ONLY
76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 20  TWENTY ONLY
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 20  TWENTY ONLY
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 16 SIXTEEN ONLY
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 15 FIFTEEN ONLY
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 13 THIRTEEN ONLY
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 20  TWENTY ONLY
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 19 NINETEEN ONLY
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 20  TWENTY ONLY
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 20  TWENTY ONLY
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 20  TWENTY ONLY
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 20  TWENTY ONLY
91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH AB AB
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLAN GURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 19 NINETEEN ONLY 
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGAR RAJESH BHATNAGAR 20  TWENTY ONLY
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH AB AB

S.N. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 

Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20133501 DILPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH VIRK

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of PGDCA Class held on during the period from 
Paper-CS-DE-17 ( Software Lab-II) Max. Marks-20

ABSENT

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET



2 20133502 RUCHI RANI SH MAN SINGH 19 Nineteen
3 20133503 SONIA BALI MR. C. L. SONI 16 Sixteen
4 20133504 SANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
5 20133505 AMANDEEP KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
6 20133506 SWATI GHANGAS DALPAT SINGH 14 Fourteen
7 20133507 JYOTI SHARMA SATISH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
8 20133508 MANPREET SARBJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
9 20133509 AMIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT 17 Seventeen

10 20133510 CHESTA GUPTA NALIN GUPTA 19 Nineteen
11 20133511 ABHISHEK KOHLI BRINDER JIT KOHLI 18 Eighteen
12 20133512 VISHAL SINGLA ASHWANI KUMAR
13 20133513 PRADEEP BHALLA AJAY BHALLA 19 Nineteen
14 20133514 SANDEEP SOHAN LAL
15 20133515 NIKHIL BARAR YASHPAL KUMAR BARAR 20 Twenty Only
16 20133516 KIRANBIR KAUR GURWINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
17 20133517 AASTHA BALI SUSHIL KUMAR BALI 18 Eighteen
18 20133518 GITESH SAINI MUKESH SAINI 18 Eighteen
19 20133519 RAJAT KHANNA ANIL KHANNA 20 Twenty Only
20 20133520 SHEETAL RAMESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
21 20133521 SUNIL KUMAR BHIM SINGH 11 Eleven
22 20133522 BHAJAN LAL SARDARA RAM 13 Thirteen
23 20133523 GHANSHYAM DASS ROSHAN LAL
24 20133524 VIKRAMJEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH
25 20133525 JYOTI BALWAN 12 Twelve
26 20133526 KAMNA RAM GOPAL 16 Sixteen
27 20133527 SANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER PAL SINGH 13 Thirteen
28 20133528 RITU SINGLA SURENDER KUMAR
29 20133529 DEVRAJ BISWAS CHANDAN BISWAS 17 Seventeen
30 20133530 GURBIR KAUR RAVINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
31 20133532 KARAN GOSAIN SHAM SUNDER GOSAIN 15 Fifteen
32 20133533 VARUN MALHOTRA RAVI MALHOTRA 19 Nineteen
33 20133534 SURENDER KUMAR GOVIND SINGH 16 Sixteen
34 20133535 AMRIT GYANWALI LAXMAN PD GYANWALI 12 Twenty Only
35 20133536 RUTWINDER KAUR JAGSIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
36 20133537 NITIKA SHARMA YASHPAL 15 Fifteen
37 20133538 KARAN SURESH KUMAR KANSAL 19 Nineteen
38 20133539 BHUPINDER BHIM SINGH
39 20133540 GURMEET SINGH SWINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen
40 20133541 KRITIKA GAUTAM YASHPAL GAUTAM 18 Eighteen
41 20133542 RENU RANI RAKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
42 20133543 JYOTI DHARM PAL 15 Fifteen
43 20133544 NITASHA ANAND JAWAHAR LAL ANAND 18 Eighteen
44 20133545 HARWINDER SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 17 Seventeen
45 20133546 MRIDUL 15 Fifteen
46 20133547 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
47 20133548 RAJESH KUMAR SATBIR SINGH 12 Twelve
48 20133549 DEVESH KAMBOJ PREM PAL KAMBOJ 19 Nineteen
49 20133550 KUNAL TEJI RAKESH TEJI 20 Twenty Only
50 20133551 JASMINE SINGH CHOPRAJASPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
51 20133552 MANIT MALHOTRA PARVESH KUMAR MALHOTRA 18 Eighteen

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



52 20133553 PAWNESHWER GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA
53 20133554 PALLAVI SHARMA JATINDER DEV SHARMA
54 20133555 TUSHAR SHARMA ANIL SHARMA
55 20133556 NEETIN TYAGI SUBHASH TYAGI 12 Twelve
56 20133557 ABHIJEET DHIMAN MAKHAN SINGH 16 Sixteen
57 20133558 SUSHANT ROY ASHWANI KUMAR ROY 18 Eighteen
58 20133559 ANMOL DEEP VIKRAM SINGH 15 Fifteen
59 20133560 HARPREET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 15 Fifteen
60 20133561 YATIN ARORA NARINDER KUMAR ARORA 17 Seventeen
61 20133562 SARBSRESHTH SINGH GREWALNARDISH SINGH 20 Twenty Only
62 20133563 DEVENDER KUMAR SUBE SINGH 18 Eighteen
63 20133564 JAIVENDER SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 18 Eighteen
64 20133565 NITESH PARASHER M S PARASHER 20 Twenty Only
65 20133566 RIYA SAXENA SUDEEP SAXENA 20 Twenty Only
66 20133567 AARZOO DHARAM PAL 17 Seventeen
67 20133568 NEHA VERMA ISHWAR VERMA 16 Sixteen
68 20133569 ROMIN PANWAR NARESH KUMAR
69 20133570 SOURABH AGARWAL OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 20 Twenty Only
70 20133571 JYOTI THAKUR RAMESH THAKUR 18 Eighteen
71 20133572 VAIBHAV TIWARI M C TIWARI 18 Eighteen
72 20133573 NITIN SHARMA RAM KARAN SHARMA 18 Eighteen
73 20133574 GAURAV KUMAR ARJUN PRASAD 17 Seventeen
74 20133575 SHANOO CHAUHAN DINESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
75 20133576 KARNIKA ARUN JAIN 10 Ten 
76 20133577 MUNESH KUMAR YASPAL 11 Eleven
77 20133578 ARSHANJOT KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen
78 20133579 DEVI LAL DALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
79 20133580 MANJOT KAUR AOKH SINGH 18 Eighteen
80 20133581 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
81 20133582 NEHA RAI SINGH 14 Fourteen
82 20133583 AMANDEEP KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 14 Fourteen
83 20133584 RITU BALWAN SHARMA 10 Ten 
84 20133585 DAMANJOT SINGH HARPREET SINGH 19 Nineteen
85 20133586 TINA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Eighteen
86 20133587 SNEH JAGDEV SINGH 19 Nineteen
87 20133588 HIMANSHU SINGLA SITARAM SINGLA 19 Nineteen
88 20133589 SAHIL MANOCHA PREM PAUL MANOCHA 20 Twenty Only
89 20133590 ALOK SINGH KRISHAN DEV SINGH 19 Nineteen
90 20133591 MANVIR KAUR JASWANT SINGH SOHI 20 Twenty Only
91 20133592 RAHUL KARAMVIR SINGH
92 20133593 PRIYANKA KHILLAN GURVINDER PAL KHILLAN 14 Fourteen
93 20133594 RAHUL BHATNAGAR RAJESH BHATNAGAR 18 Eighteen
94 20133595 JAGJIT SINGH SADHU SINGH ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT


